KATE BELL

AESTHETICS & SKIN CLINIC

Anti-wrinkle Injections (Botox/azzalure)

1 area

2 areas

3 areas

Additional small areas
Sweat treatment

Masseter (facial slimming)
Nefertiti neck lift

Profhilo

Face or neck
Profhilo structura
Profhilo body

Polynucleotides

Face/neck/eye
PolyPhil Next (with HA)
Body area

Seventy Hyal

Face/neck/chest

Dermal Fillers

Cheeks

Chin/Jawline

Naso-labial Folds/Marionette Lines
Hand rejuvenation

Fine lines/Peri-oral lines

Tear Trough

Lip Enhancement

0.7 ml 1 ml

£220 £270
Cryopen

Single legion Up to 3 legions

£80 £160

£180
£220
£260
£20

£300
£260
£300

Single
£225
£275
£450

single
£200
£230
£400

Single
£150

1ml

£280
£280
£280
£280
£280
£350

Course of 2
£425
£550
£850

course of 3
£550

£650

£1000

Course of 3
£400

2ml
£500
£500
£500
£500
£500

Up to 5 legions
£250



BioRePeel

Face, neck or decolletage Single Course
Treatment of 4
1 area £100 £350
2 areas £150 £550
3 areas £200 £700
Body Peel £150 £550
Microneedling

Single treatment With With With

HA BioRePeel Exosomes
Face £150 £230 £250
Face & Neck £200 £300 £400
Body Area Priced on consultation (depending on size)
Course of 4 With With With

HA BioRePeel Exosomes
Face course £500 £800 £850
Face & Neck £700 £1000 £1200
Body Area Priced on consultation (depending on size)

Microsclerotherapy (treatment of leg veins)

Consultation (required) Free of change
Initial treatment (stockings included) £250
Follow up treatments £200

Consultations

Face to face Consultation complimentary

Skincare Virtual Consultation complimentary

Finance options available through PLIM, ClearPay and Paypal
Credit

() 07596 358333
hello@katebellaesthetics.co.uk
www.katebellaesthetics.co.uk
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katebellskin

Kate Bell Aesthetics & Skin Clinic
Clinic 33, 39b Salisbury Road, Hove BN3 3AA



