KATE BELL

AESTHETICS & SKIN CLINIC

Anti-wrinkle Injections (Botox/azzalure)

 1 area
 £180

 2 areas
 £220

 3 areas
 £260

 Additional small areas
 £20

 Sweat treatment
 £300

 Masseter (facial slimming)
 £260

 Nefertiti neck lift
 £300

Profhilo

	Single	Course of 2
Face or neck	£225	£425
Profhilo structura	£275	£550
Profhilo body	£450	£850

Polynucleotides

	single	course of 3
Face/neck/eye	£200	£550
PolyPhil Next (with HA)	£230	£650
Body area	£400	£1000

Seventy Hyal

	Single	Course of 3
Face/neck/chest	£150	£400

Dermal Fillers

Cheeks	£280	£500
Chin/Jawline	£280	£500
Naso-labial Folds/Marionette Lines	£280	£500
Hand rejuvenation	£280	£500
Fine lines/Peri-oral lines	£280	£500
Tear Trough	£350	

Lip Enhancement

0.7 ml	1 ml
£220	£270

Cryopen

Single legion	Up to 3 legions	Up to 5 legions
£80	£160	£250



AESTHETICS & SKIN CLINIC

BioRePeel

Face, neck or decolletage	Single Treatment	Course of 4
1 area	£100	£350
2 areas	£150	£550
3 areas	£200	£700
Body Peel	£150	£550

Microneedling

Single treatment	With	With	With	
	HA	BioRePeel	Exosomes	
Face	£150	£230	£250	
Face & Neck	£200	£300	£400	
Body Area	Priced on	Priced on consultation (depending on size)		

Course of 4	With	With	With
	HA	BioRePeel	Exosomes
Face course	£500	£800	£850
Face & Neck	£700	£1000	£1200
Body Area	Priced on consultation (depending on size)		

Microsclerotherapy (treatment of leg veins)

Consultation (required) Free of change
Initial treatment (stockings included) £250
Follow up treatments £200

Consultations

Face to face Consultation complimentary
Skincare Virtual Consultation complimentary

Finance options available through PLIM, ClearPay and Paypal Credit

07596 358333

hello@katebellaesthetics.co.uk

◯ [<u>f</u>] katebellskin

www.katebellaesthetics.co.uk